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Dear Parents,

2023 School Fee Structure

Family fees assist the school in meeting the day to day costs of operating the school.
This fee is only paid once per year, per family.

Capital fees assist with school improvements, equipment purchases and
maintenance programs.

The Student Levy covers all costs associated with the compulsory curriculum. It also
includes the cost of classroom materials and resources for curriculum areas such as
STEM, Library, Sustainability, Art, Music and subsidises all excursions and

incursions.

Family Fee

Per Family $1,643.00
Capital Fee

Per Family $152.00

Student Levy

Per Student $376.00
Sport Levy

Per Student (Grade 5/6) $52.00

Camp Fee

Year 3 & 4 — Do Bosco Camp (1 night) TBC

Year 5 & 6 — Sovereign Hill (2 nights) TBC
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